Energy Conservation Measure
HVAC Control Upgrades

HVAC Control Upgrades

HVAC Control Upgrades
Steam Blanket Insulation
Steam Blanket Insulation

LED Interior Lighting Upgrades
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades

LED Interior Lighting Upgrades

Site
Egan
Kirie
O'Brien
Egan
O'Brien
Egan
Hanover
Kirie
O'Brien
Remote sites

TOTAL:

Price
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218,290

89,914
133,053
170,332
166,143
595,009
173,739
466,047
876,510
567,637

3,456,675



