Energy Conservation Measure	Site	Price	
HVAC Control Upgrades	Egan	\$	218,290
HVAC Control Upgrades	Kirie	\$	89,914
HVAC Control Upgrades	O'Brien	\$	133,053
Steam Blanket Insulation	Egan	\$	170,332
Steam Blanket Insulation	O'Brien	\$	166,143
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades	Egan	\$	595,009
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades	Hanover	\$	173,739
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades	Kirie	\$	466,047
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades	O'Brien	\$	876,510
LED Interior Lighting Upgrades	Remote sites	\$	567,637
	TOTAL:	\$	3,456,675